
date time 9.2.2022 9:40 9.2.2022 14:10 10.2.2022 5:10 10.2.2022 9:40
group stadium men B men B men C men C

BANK: 350€ result
after 60 min. 1 0 1 2 3 2 6 2

name/nickname 10 € rank total points pts pts pts pts
Pavol BLAHO 10 € 3 41,5 4 2 6,75 4 1 1,25 4 1 8 4 2 8,5

Jozef MROCEK ml. 10 € 7 39,625 3 1 7,5 4 2 2,25 4 1 8 3 1 7,25
MIROSLAV 10 € 30 21 3 3 0,75 3 3 1,5 3 1 9 3 3 1,25

Zuzana MROCKOVÁ 10 € 13 34,78125 2 1 8 2 1 2 2 1 8 2 0 6,625
Šimon BUJNA 10 € 21 32 4 1 7,25 4 1 1,25 6 2 8,25 2 3 1,125

Kučo Lubo 10 € 27 26,9375 2 4 1,125 3 1 1,5 3 0 8,5 1 1 1,0625
Michal CÍBIK 10 € 25 27,5625 3 3 0,75 4 2 2,25 4 1 8 1 3 1,0625
colina 2705 10 € 5 41,25 4 1 7,25 4 1 1,25 4 1 8 4 1 7,5

Marián KUBÁŇ 10 € 32 19,75 3 1 7,5 3 1 1,5 3 1 9 2 3 1,125
MoPe 10 € 1 42,5 4 1 7,25 3 1 1,5 3 1 9 4 2 8,5

Martin KLUČKA 10 € 24 28,375 3 1 7,5 4 3 1,25 4 2 9 2 2 2,125
Ľuboš VYHŇÁR 10 € 2 41,75 4 2 6,75 3 1 1,5 4 1 8 5 2 9
Jakub MROCEK 10 € 16 33,875 4 2 6,75 4 1 1,25 4 1 8 2 2 2,125
Peter GASPER 10 € 17 33,75 3 1 7,5 3 1 1,5 5 2 8,5 4 3 7,5
拉多斯拉夫 10 € 18 32,8125 4 2 6,75 3 1 1,5 4 1 8 3 2 8,25

Jaroslav VRANÍK 10 € 19 32,5 3 1 7,5 5 1 1,125 5 0 7 2 4 0,625
Rastislav BRADÁČ 10 € 8 38,625 4 2 6,75 5 2 2,125 5 1 7,5 4 1 7,5

Libor HEGER 10 € 14 34,1875 6 2 6,5625 3 2 2,5 3 0 8,5 2 2 2,125
Sunny 10 € 10 35,7890625 7 2 6,53125 9 1 1,0078125 5 2 8,5 3 3 1,25

Vladimír LULIAK 10 € 21 32 4 2 6,75 3 1 1,5 5 2 8,5 4 1 7,5
Peter BIALOŇ 10 € 12 34,875 3 1 7,5 2 1 2 4 1 8 3 2 8,25
Pavol SOJČÁK 10 € 35 7,875 5 3 6,375 3 1 1,5 0 0

EL BUITRE 10 € 20 32,3125 4 2 6,75 3 1 1,5 3 1 9 3 1 7,25
Kamil GRMAN 10 € 26 27,125 4 1 7,25 3 1 1,5 4 2 9 2 3 1,125

Janka ZELEŇÁKOVÁ 10 € 11 35,375 3 0 8,5 3 1 1,5 4 1 8 2 3 1,125
Jozef NOVOTNÝ 10 € 9 38,5 3 2 7 3 1 1,5 4 1 8 3 1 7,25

Ján ŠRAMO 10 € 23 29,375 3 1 7,5 4 2 2,25 3 1 9 2 2 2,125
Roman TRETINÍK 10 € 34 9 3 1 7,5 2 0 1,5 0 0
Michal ĎURČÍK 10 € 29 26,5 4 2 6,75 3 1 1,5 4 1 8 2 2 2,125

Peter KLOBUČNÍK 10 € 15 34 4 1 7,25 3 1 1,5 4 2 9 3 3 1,25
Pavol DLAPA 10 € 28 26,875 4 2 6,75 4 1 1,25 5 2 8,5 2 3 1,125
Michal LABAJ 10 € 4 41,375 3 1 7,5 5 2 2,125 4 0 7,5 3 1 7,25

PEPO 10 € 6 40,875 5 2 6,625 3 1 1,5 4 2 9 2 0 6,625
Ľuboš KUNIAK 10 € 31 20,625 5 1 7,125 2 1 2 0 2 3 1,125

Kajco 10 € 33 18,9375 0 0 3 5 2,25 1 1 1,0625
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date time
group stadium

BANK: 350€ result
after 60 min.

name/nickname 10 € rank total points
Pavol BLAHO 10 € 3 41,5

Jozef MROCEK ml. 10 € 7 39,625
MIROSLAV 10 € 30 21

Zuzana MROCKOVÁ 10 € 13 34,78125
Šimon BUJNA 10 € 21 32

Kučo Lubo 10 € 27 26,9375
Michal CÍBIK 10 € 25 27,5625
colina 2705 10 € 5 41,25

Marián KUBÁŇ 10 € 32 19,75
MoPe 10 € 1 42,5

Martin KLUČKA 10 € 24 28,375
Ľuboš VYHŇÁR 10 € 2 41,75
Jakub MROCEK 10 € 16 33,875
Peter GASPER 10 € 17 33,75
拉多斯拉夫 10 € 18 32,8125

Jaroslav VRANÍK 10 € 19 32,5
Rastislav BRADÁČ 10 € 8 38,625

Libor HEGER 10 € 14 34,1875
Sunny 10 € 10 35,7890625

Vladimír LULIAK 10 € 21 32
Peter BIALOŇ 10 € 12 34,875
Pavol SOJČÁK 10 € 35 7,875

EL BUITRE 10 € 20 32,3125
Kamil GRMAN 10 € 26 27,125

Janka ZELEŇÁKOVÁ 10 € 11 35,375
Jozef NOVOTNÝ 10 € 9 38,5

Ján ŠRAMO 10 € 23 29,375
Roman TRETINÍK 10 € 34 9
Michal ĎURČÍK 10 € 29 26,5

Peter KLOBUČNÍK 10 € 15 34
Pavol DLAPA 10 € 28 26,875
Michal LABAJ 10 € 4 41,375

PEPO 10 € 6 40,875
Ľuboš KUNIAK 10 € 31 20,625

Kajco 10 € 33 18,9375

total points
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10.2.2022 14:10 10.2.2022 14:10
men A men A

8 0 5 1
pts pts

8 1 9 4 2 8
4 1 7,125 3 2 7,5
5 1 7,25 2 2 1,25
2 0 8,03125 1 1 2,125
4 2 6,625 4 3 7,5
5 1 7,25 3 2 7,5
7 1 8 4 3 7,5
5 0 8,25 5 2 9
3 5 0,125 2 4 0,5
5 1 7,25 5 2 9
5 1 7,25 2 2 1,25
8 1 9 3 2 7,5
5 0 8,25 3 2 7,5
6 1 7,5 2 2 1,25
3 1 7,0625 2 2 1,25
5 1 7,25 5 0 9

11 1 7,25 3 2 7,5
6 2 7 3 2 7,5
8 0 10 5 3 8,5
5 1 7,25 2 4 0,5
9 1 8 1 2 1,125

0 0
3 1 7,0625 2 3 0,75
6 1 7,5 2 3 0,75
5 1 7,25 5 2 9
5 1 7,25 3 2 7,5
6 1 7,5 3 3 1

0 0
6 1 7,5 1 3 0,625
6 1 7,5 4 3 7,5
8 2 8,5 3 4 0,75
6 0 8,5 3 1 8,5
4 0 8,125 4 1 9
8 0 10 1 4 0,375
4 1 7,125 3 1 8,5
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